51
s n a P  h O O K s
•	 Maintains	fixed	spacing
•	 Locks	firmly	in	position
•	 Solid	metal	to	metal
	 contact
•	 High	load	capacity
Hook Shape Hook Wire Dia. Hook LengthRod Dia.
SHV A = 3/16”
B = 1/4”
C = 3/8”
044 (0.044”)
062 (0.062”)
076 (0.076”)
120 (0.120”)
180 (0.180”)
1.75”
2”
3”
4”
6”
Example:
The part number for a V-shaped Snap Hook, to snap onto a 3/8”
diameter bar, made from 0.062” diameter wire with a length of 3”
would be SHVC-062-3.
Wire Diameter
(Inches)
Wire Diameter
(mm)
Length
(Inches)
Length
(mm)
SHVA-044-1.75 0.044 1.12 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVA-062-1.75 0.062 1.57 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVA-076-1.75 0.076 1.93 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVB-044-1.75 0.044 1.12 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVB-062-1.75 0.062 1.57 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVB-076-1.75 0.076 1.93 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVC-044-1.75 0.044 1.12 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVC-062-1.75 0.062 1.57 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVC-076-1.75 0.076 1.93 1.750 44.45 1000
SHVA-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 50.80 1000
SHVA-076-2 0.076 1.93 2 50.80 1000
SHVB-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 50.80 1000
SHVB-076-2 0.076 1.93 2 50.80 1000
SHVC-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 50.80 1000
SHVC-076-2 0.076 1.93 2 50.80 1000
SHVA-044-3 0.044 1.12 3 76.20 1000
SHVA-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 76.20 1000
SHVB-044-3 0.044 1.12 3 76.20 1000
SHVB-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 76.20 1000
SHVC-044-3 0.044 1.12 3 76.20 1000
SHVC-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 76.20 1000
SHVA-044-4 0.044 1.12 4 101.60 1000
SHVA-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 101.60 1000
SHVA-076-4 0.076 1.93 4 101.60 1000
SHVB-044-4 0.044 1.12 4 101.60 1000
SHVB-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 101.60 1000
SHVB-076-4 0.076 1.93 4 101.60 1000
SHVC-044-4 0.044 1.12 4 101.60 1000
SHVC-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 101.60 1000
SHVC-076-4 0.076 1.93 4 101.60 1000
SHVA-044-6 0.044 1.12 6 152.40 1000
SHVA-062-6 0.062 1.57 6 152.40 1000
SHVA-076-6 0.076 1.93 6 152.40 1000
SHVB-044-6 0.044 1.12 6 152.40 1000
SHVB-062-6 0.062 1.57 6 152.40 1000
SHVB-076-6 0.076 1.93 6 152.40 1000
SHVC-044-6 0.044 1.12 6 152.40 1000
SHVC-062-6 0.062 1.57 6 152.40 1000
SHVC-076-6 0.076 1.93 6 152.40 1000
Part
Number
Dimensions
Quantity
Per Bag